idico infrastructure development investment joint stock company 
 Abbreviated name: idico - idi.jsc 
2. Head office address 
560 Le Duc Anh Street, Binh Tan Ward, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam 

Tel: 0988575084 
Email: hatran100278@yahoo.com.vn 
3. Charter capital: VND 249,492,000,000. 

Fax: 

Website: 

In words: Two hundred forty-nine billion four hundred ninety-two million Vietnamese 
Dong 

Par value per share: VND 10,000 
Total number of shares: 24,949,200 shares 

4. Legal representative of the Company 

* Full name: LE QUOC DAT 

Gender: Male 

Date of birth: December 26, 1978 

Personal identification number: 086078006513

[...]

idico infrastructure development investment joint stock company 
 Abbreviated name: idico - idi.jsc 
2. Head office address 
560A Le Duc Anh Street, Binh Tan Ward, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam 

Tel: 02837503042 
Email: idi@idico-idi.com.vn 
3. Charter capital: VND 249,492,000,000. 

Fax: 

Website: 

In words: Two hundred forty-nine billion four hundred ninety-two million Vietnamese 
Dong 

Par value per share: VND 10,000 
Total number of shares: 24,949,200 shares 

4. Legal representative of the Company 

* Full name: LE QUOC DAT 

Gender: Male 

Date of birth: December 26, 1978 

Personal identification number: 086078006513